Vibration limit switch Dimensions
Features
Function
Electrical connection
R
el
ea
se

LVL-S1
Technical data
Type code/model number
L V L – S 1 – – E 5 V 1 – N A
Approvals
NA no approval
Special features
V1 connector M12 x 1; V1
Electrical output
E5 10 V DC ... 55 V DC, PNP, 3-wire
Fork surface
S standard surface, Ra < 3.2 µm
O polished version, Ra < 1.5 µm
G high-polished version, Ra < 0.5 µm
Process connection
G3 G1A BSP, DIN ISO 228/1, 1.4571/316Ti
N3 1 NPT, ANSI B 1.20.1, 1.4571/316Ti
M7 DN50, sanitary coupling DIN 1185, 1.4571/316Ti
S1 flush mounted for welding sleeve, 1.4571/316Ti
T5 1½", Triclamp ISO 2852, 1.4571/316Ti
T6 2", Triclamp ISO 2852, 1.4571/316Ti